SELF-PRIMING MECHANICAL PUMP
SP SERIES
SELF-PRIMING MECHANICAL PUMP
MODEL SUCTION
(mm)
DISCHARGE
(mm)
MAX FLOW
(L/min)
MAX HEAD
(m)
MOTOR
 (kW)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SP-4001 40 40 210 7 0.75 30
SP-4002 40 40 300 12 1.5 34
SP-5003 50 50 410 18 2.2 40
SP-5005 50 50 550 20 3.0 43
SP-7505 75 75 730 22 3.7 45
SP-7507 75 75 900 26.5 5.5 52
SP-7510 75 75 960 28 7.5 55
FEATURES
•	 Shaft seal with self-cooling feature
•	 One-piece, high-efficiency impeller for